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licencia

GC05455206
GC00161701
GC01010413
GC05405215
GC05235136
GC05466524
GC05937438
GC05400645
GC05367213
GC05209868
GC61627195
GC05972923
GC05265742
GC05916886
GC51127464
GC05244365
GC05756289
GC05261269
GC05937688
GC05386636
GC05249476
GC05913020
GC05329164
GC05327583
CM00788535
GC05158272
GC05778145
GC05194387
GC05433753
GC07934757
GC05079700
GC05465525
GC05059232
GC05889294
GC05053091
GC05989536
GC00454371
GC05285898
GC05792847
GC05751419
GC05085445
GC07217610
GC05451309
GC07934756
GC00995089
GC05947226
GC05930668
GC01065875
GC05444922
GC05091913
GC05208441
GC05454781
GC05937217
GC05423385
GC55315430
GC07891317
GC08064119
GC05386635

RACE TO TERCEIRAY

Clasificacion General

SCRATCH

Nombre

LODEIRO CARBAJAL, FRANCISCO J.
FERRENO REGUEIRO, JOSE RAMON
LOPEZ-BOADO MONTERO, OSCAR
PUMAR CANARIO, IGNACIO
GARRIGA VILLANUEVA, MIGUEL ANGEL
IRIBARNE BLANCO, FELIX

CASTRO SERANTES, JOSE MANUEL
MAGDALENA GARRIDO, SANTIAGO
VILLANUEVA BARREIRO, ELISARDO
GARCIA SANCHEZ, GUILLERMO
CASTILLO TATO, JAVIER
FERNANDEZ GRANDAL, MANUEL
MONTES COSTAS, JOAQUIN
RAINEY , ROBERT

PAZOS PEREZ, ALFREDO

MATO QUINTANS, RAMIRO
FARINAS MANSILLA, ENRIQUE
FARINAS GODOY, AQUILINO
SANCHEZ SOLLA, JAVIER
FERNANDEZ COMESANA, ALEJANDRO
CARRENO MORALES, JUAN MANUEL
TORRES MIGUEZ, RAFAEL
RODRIGUEZ ROUCO, RAFAEL
GOMEZ MUINOS, JOSE CARLOS

DE LA CIERVA CARBALLO, ALVARO
PEREZ CAMESELLE, GONZALO
FERNANDEZ DAPORTA, BENITO
REY ABELENDA, RAMON
BARREIRO PEREZ, DAVID
FERNANDEZ GALLAGA, JULIO
GRANDE SANTOS, ANTONIO
PADIN SOUTO, JOSE

ZAMBRANO CARDONA, FREDY
POMBO RODRIGUEZ, JESUS
ESCRIBANO TORRES, CARLOS
DOMINGUEZ GESTIDO, CARLOS
PIN PUGA, FRANCISCO JAVIER
GARRIGOS VILLALBA, LUIS
ALONSO SUAREZ, PABLO
NOGUEIRA BAULDE, PABLO

PUJOL CARBONELL, JAUME
GOMEZ CEBREIROS,JOSE MARIA
PINEIRO GARCIA, SANTIAGO
FERNANDEZ GALLAGA, GOYO
CUBELOS GARCIA, ALVARO

BUSTO CASTANO, ISMAEL
ESTONLLO SABARIS, SERGIO
LOPEZ-BOADO SAN MARTIN, JIMENA
RAMOS DEVESA, FERNANDO
GIRALDEZ VILLAR, EUGENIO

RIVAS VILAS, FRANCISCO

MORA SOUTO, FRANCISCO
GARCIA LEYES, MANUEL
GONZALEZ ESTEVEZ, ALBERTO
LOIRA FILGUEIRA, FRANCISCO JOSE
FERNANDEZ GONZALEZ, DANIEL
GARCIA ROMERO, VICENTE MARTIN
COMESANA XESTEIRA, SARA
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213
148
122
108
106
929
96
95
92
92
90
87
80
77
76
70
70
69
68
66
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56
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55
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51
51
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50
47
47
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3,7
62
4,1
1,8
67
9,6
7,8
35
14,1
6,8
1,5
14,5
6,6
9,6
11,5
13,7
0,2
10,3
14,8
65
6,3
12,9
11,5
10,6
3,1
12
11,1
88
6,4
5,1
13,2
10,6
24,4
22,6
21,7
19,9
11,0
1,6
10,0
9,5
12,3
18,8
13,7
6,9
7,6
15,3
14,6
6,7
19,7
16,4
15,5
10.4
17,0
17
11,9
6,1
22,7
9,1
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GC05997790
GC05774084
GC05451849
GC55201505
GC05312887
GC05796147
GC05972832
GC05778144
GC51467979
GC51088384
GC05261276
GC05932730
CM02301585
GC05810485
ING0000001
GC05260248
GC05153207
GC05083144
GC55410353
GC05453167
GC05451306
LV57082944
GC51743827
GC05963488
GC55370712
GC05820981
GC05646256
GC05283024
GC10462936
CM00152244
GC57378554
GC05310963
GC05963239
GC05913023
GC05781108
GC05364786
GC05135903
GC05386631
GC05773363
CM11300230
GC05941077
GC05252539
GC03324451
GC05769277
GC51413267
7711189621
GC05281692
GC05097141
GC05058224
GC05106851
GC05164046
GC54239471
GC05462101
GC54993384
GC05926117
GC05970416
GC05947213
GC05281596
GC54798257
GC05364779
GC05167327
GC00976548
GC05978650
7755694766
CM02105748
GC05416170

CARAMES PIN, ALBERTO

NOYA DOMINGUEZ, ROSA M2
IVORRA SAENZ-DIEZ, LEOPOLDO
DOMINGUEZ TOJO, MARIA

RUIZ PEITEADO, JUAN JOSE

GIL MAYORAL, FRANCISCO
FERNANDEZ PARADELA, JOSE

AGRA REBOLLIDO, JOSE ANTONIO
MEDRANO CANEDA, ANTONIO
LANDIN IRIBARREN, FERNANDO
MENDEZ CALVO, JOSE

FORTE FERNANDEZ, GERARDO
PENARROCHA TERES, LUIS
QUINTANA PEDRAJA, DAMASO
BAXTER,JULIAN

GONZALEZ-CARRERO SIXTO, MARCELINO
PAINCEIRAS SOLLEIRO, JUAN
MONTULL VARELA, LUIS

BAENA DE LA ROSA, FRANCISCO JAVIER
SENANDE DOMINGUEZ, JOSE
BARROS PUENTE, CONCEPCION
CARVAJAL MENENDEZ, RAFAEL

CAO IGLESIAS, BORIA

GONZALEZ BALBOA, ALEJANDRO
SANCHEZ-AGUSTINO PEREZ, CARMEN
GARRIDO SANMARTIN, JOSE LUIS
TORRES FERNANDEZ, ENRIQUE
BUCETA FERNANDEZ, FELIPE

GARCIA GONZALEZ, JAIME

SALAS VARA DE REY, ALVARO
SANCHEZ VARELA, MANUEL
GARRIDO ACUNA, ARGIMIRO
MACEIRA TAJES, MIGUEL

DORADO SOTO, MARCOS

MILLAN GALINANES, EMILIO
FUENTES SIERRA, MANUEL

OTERO VILLALPANDO, JUAN BORJA
FERNANDEZ GIRALDEZ, JUAN CARLOS
BORRAGEIROS PARRACHO, LORENZO
CUADRADO GRANDA, JUAN

GOMEZ SERANTES, JAVIER

ARAUJO PAZOS, MIGUEL ANGEL
RIESTRA RIVAS, MARIA JOSE

ANTAS RODRIGUEZ, MARIA CONCEPCION
MENDEZ IRIBARREN, ALEJANDRO
RAJOY FEIJOO, AGUSTIN
MONTEAGUDO BUCETA, ALVARO
CASTRO GONZALEZ, MIGUEL
MAZAIRA GONZALEZ, LUCIANO
CARVAJAL MENENDEZ, CARLOS
GARCIA TEIJEIRO, LUIS MANUEL
SANCHEZ PEREZ, JUAN ANTONIO
METTLER VILLAUMBRALES, PEDRO
BLANCO CARRERA, ANGEL

VAZQUEZ ARGIBAY, SALVADOR
BOTANA ALVAREZ, BORJA

BUSTO CASTANO, ALBERTO XESUS
SANDOVAL DELICADO, MIGUEL ANGEL
PEREZ TRABA, GAEL

SALGUEIRO MACHO, MARIO
HERMIDA RODRIGUEZ, JUAN MANUEL
PAZ-ARES ALDANONDO, IGNACIO
MONTES POMBO, SABINO

BASALO RIAL, CARLOS JAVIER
ABASCAL ALONSO-LAMBERTI, JAVIER
FERNANDEZ COMESANA, RUBEN
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19
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36,0
35,2
27
24,7
23,2
22,1
18,8
15,3
01
12,9
86
13,9
11,6
11,0
10,8
75
34,2
27,8
26,9
26,2
23,6
23,2
22
19,2
18,8
15,6
15,3
12,1
11,9
11,7
7,6
75
21,4
13,8
9,3
7,3
6,3
11
10,9
6,3
31,5
28,3
27,1
26,6
26,5
24,9
21,8
20,0
19,6
19,0
18,1
17,4
16,3
16,2
14,7
14,6
14,0
13,4
12,5
15,9
12,8
9,5
18,6
13,3
4,3
56



125
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129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
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165
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168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190

GC05242568
GC05313476
GC03742877
GC05251035
GC05930538
GC05791489
CM41936067
GC05909643
GC05984029
GC05283029
GC05384505
CME4784797
GC51170593
GC05889597
GC01263975
GC55406052
GC05280068
GC05187208
GC05810487
GC05749172
GC05368413
GC05404190
CME4784796
GC05776461
GC03467571
GC55154905
GC51221965
GC05437988
MMO04233162
GC51137272
GC05748222
AMO05263287
GC05771584
GC05947233
GC05748216
GC02371249
GC55370711
GC07146486
GC01145983
GC07109018
GC05742440
GC05424327
GC05451853
GC05341400
GC05277291
GC05918226
GC05938724
GC05410385
GC05933218
GC05930377
GC05321693
GC00923447
GC51221835
GC05387254
GC05969841
AM12284792
CM00289476
GC05909889
GC05284167
GC05094679
GC55423762
GC05970465
GC05979700
CM81791585
GC05978460
GC05944937

RODRIGUEZ PEREZ, ESPERANZA 5
IRIBARREN FERNANDEZ-ROGINA, CARMEN 5
GARCIA PLACIN, ANA ROSA

RIESTRA RIVAS, SOFIA 5
GARCIA RODRIGUEZ, JOSE EUGENIO 5
SALGUEIRO CACABELOS, PEDRO 5

GARCIA GARZON, TOMAS ALEJANDRO
SANGUOS ESPINA, MARIA JESUS
RODINO TOME, ALVARO

FERNANDEZ PALMEIRO, MANUEL
FERNANDEZ ROSENDO, BERNARDO
CASTRO PESQUEIRA, NURIA

OTERO LOPEZ, MARCELINO
MARTINEZ REBOEIRAS, JOSE

ARTIME MARTINEZ, ELOY 5
MACIAS INFANTE, FRANCISCO 5
CASTINEIRAS ARENAZ, JORGE 5

NAVARRO MENDEZ, BARTOLOME

DEL CANO PEREIRA, NATALIA

CORES GONZALEZ, XOCAS 5
SALOM PIERANGELI, JORGE A

GUILLAMON MELENDRERAS, ADOLFO

GARCIA CALVINO, FRANCISCO

TOVAL BARRERAS, GABRIEL

RAMOS LISTA, FERNANDO FELIPE

ARAGONES MARIN, RAMON

NAVEIRA GARCIA, MANUELA

OUTEDA COCHON, PABLO

SANCHEZ SERRANO, LUIS

NOGUEIRA GARCIA, VICTOR JOSE

RIAL BARROS, JOSE LUIS

ESPINAR LOPERA, MANUEL

BUELA FERNANDEZ, JOSE

FERREIRA CASTANO, ELOY 5
CORES GONZALEZ, SALVADOR

ARDID PEREIRA, MANUEL

ALONSO SANTORO, CASTOR

ARIN ABAD, RAFAEL

SAN MARTIN ALVAREZ, MERCEDES

CRIADO SANCHEZ, CARLOS

ESTEVEZ FERNANDEZ, DANIEL

OTERO RUIBAL, JOSE 12
FORTE FERNANDEZ, OSCAR

GARRIDO FERNANDEZ, FERNANDO

PINEIRO SERANTES, JESUS

LORENZO FERNANDEZ, GEMA

GARCIA VIDAL, HUGO

PARDAVILA GOMEZ, ROSA MARIA

BUGALLO GARDON, JUAN

MARTINEZ GARGAMALA, HUMBERTO 5
MARTINEZ MURADAS, JOSE ANTONIO

NOGUEIRA MARTINEZ, CEFERINO

DEVESA PEREZ-BOBILLO, ENRIQUE

LIMERES LORES, MIGUEL ANTONIO

YANEZ NUNEZ, JOSE ALBERTO

PUIG RUANO, MARIA

EGUIAGARAY RODRIGUEZ, LUIS

BERTOLO PICHEL, M2 DEL CARMEN

DURAN MARTINEZ, XOSE RAMON

SERANTES ARES, MATEO

TORRES DA SILVA, M2 JESUS 5
ESTEVEZ DOMINGUEZ, AGUSTIN

OTERO MEIS, MANUEL

BLANCO CARBALLO, OVIDIO JESUS 5
AGRASAR FERNANDEZ, CATALINA

MOURINO ABAL, PEDRO ALEXANDER
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11
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10
10
10
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36,4
35,2
33,3
31,3
28,9
26,5
25,8
25,4
24,7
24,0
23,4
22,4
21,1
20,5
20,1

20
19,7
19,5
18,4
17,9
17,9
17,6
17,5
17,4
17,3
15,9
15,6
15,3
15,3
15,1
15,1
14,3
13,9
13,8
13,7
13,4
12,9
12,7
11,9
10,9
14,6

16
11,3

6,7
15,2

36

35
34,4
33,8
31,8
30,8
28,4
26,7
26,7
26,7
26,5
26,4
25,6
25,6
24,4
24,2
23,3
23,1
22,6
21,8
21,8



191
192
193
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195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
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220
21
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223
224
225
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229
230
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232
233
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235
236
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239
240
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243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
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254
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CM02050978
GC05286398
GC51221964
GC05384498
GC05242147
GC05791484
GC05260783
GC05889294
GC05747390
GC05979946
GC05262447
GC05260179
GC05248060
GC05791312
GC05384503
GC05283992
CM11211659
GC05513845
GC06762310
GC05957816
GC05819340
CM03249482
GC05251132
GC07138673
GC55406050
CM00511396
GC05068162
GC05913025
GC05214950
GC04205542
CM00905130
GC07237012
GC05148672
CM61388491
GC05382033
GC05058317
GC05093431
GC05067196
CM11929392
GC20790577
CM41964377
GC05388616
CM00989868
GC05751671
GC61460171
GC05775311
GC05461906
GC54808926
CM33964371
GC05389843
GC05359044
GC05319139
GC05281690
GC05930371
GC51330071
GC08380566
4401961162
GC05368410
GC05235335
CM11899891
GC05362430
CM11746376
GC05205276
GC67281709
AM78241542
GC05972315

LOPEZ BARAHONA, JUAN PABLO
SANJURIJO GIGIREY, JOSE MANUEL
DA CUNHA RIVAS, JORGE

RANO NAVEIRA, GUMERSINDO

DIAZ GRANDE, JOSE MIGUEL
MAQUIEIRA CACABELOS, JUAN
GARCIA-TORIELLO ROMERO, GASPAR
POMBO RODRIGUEZ, JESUS
MARTINEZ PAREDES, JOSE LUIS
GARCIA LOPEZ, GUILLERMO

GARCIA MOUCO, HERMINDA

DURAN SANTOS, RAMON

PARAMO FERNANDEZ, ALFONSO CARLOS
AGRASAR REY, JUAN

SANCHEZ BARBA, JESUS

MARTIN MENDEZ, JAVIER

USSIA BERTRAN, LUIS

LOPEZ VIEITEZ, LUCIANO

SAEZ LOPEZ, ENRIQUE

YANEZ PORTAL, RAMIRO

PICANS VILLAR, JUAN CARLOS

DIEZ GARCIA DE LA BORBOLLA, PEDRO
FERNANDEZ CUENCA, MIGUEL IGNACIO
VAZQUEZ QUINTELA, JULIO
RODRIGUEZ BARREIRA, MARIA JESUS
PEREZ DE LEMA DE LA MATA, ALVARO
GARRIGA VILLANUEVA, JAIME
DORADO SOTO, BENJAMIN

TONDA ALVAREZ, PEDRO
RODRIGUEZ IGLESIAS, MARIA JESUS
CIFUENTES FERNANDEZ-SHAW, LUIS
VEIGA VILA, JAIME

BALTAR ALVAREZ, MENCIA
PARADELA FERNANDEZ, DAVID
RIBAS GIADAS, GUILLERMO

BUEZAS GARCIA, FABIAN

MONTES DE LA FUENTE, ENRIQUE
NARTALLO ABALO, JOSE LUIS

USSIA AROCENA, SANTIAGO
RODRIGUEZ ALVAREZ, ADRIANA
LEIVAR ARAGON, JOSE IGNACIO
CASAS-ARRUTI GLEZ, MANUEL
NOGUEIRA MARTINEZ, IGNACIO
COSTOYAS HERMIDA, JUAN CARLOS
ESPERON RODRIGUEZ, JOSE IGNACIO
CACABELOS FERNANDEZ, IRENE
FREIJEIRO CAMUESCO, EMILIO FRANCISC
SANCHEZ LORENZO, HELENA
IGLESIAS VILAN, JOSE

POSSE VARELA, MARIA LUZ

TOUZA FERRER, SENEN

DURAN MARTINEZ, MARIA CARMEN
JIMENEZ ABALO, MARCELINO
PINEIRO RIVAS, JAVIER

SEGOVIA CASTRO, JESUS
VILLAVERDE PEGO, LUIS ENRIQUE
CERVERA GARNICA, RAMIRO
ALVARGONZALEZ MENDEZ, MANUEL
MARTINEZ FABELO, AGUSTIN
AROCENA GAYTAN DE AYALA, TERESA
DOPICO CHAO, ALEJANDRO JOSE
BORJA DEL SUR, GONZALO

GARCIA ALEN, ROBERTO

POUSADA GARCIA, FERNANDO
GUTIERREZ ANTON, FERNANDO
PINON ESTEBAN, ALBERTO
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21,3
20,8
20,6
20,3
19,5
19,5
19,4
19,3
18,7
18,3
18,1
17,9
17,1
16,7
16,5
16,2
16,1
16
15,7
15,4
15,3
14,8
14,6
14,5
14,1
12
11,2
10,5
10,1
9,5
9,2

12,2

10
15,8

36

36
36,0
357
35,5

34
33,8
31,0
29,5
28,5
28,4

28
27,1
26,7
26,7
26,7
26,6
26,5
26,5
26,5
26,5
26,5
26,3
26,1
25,5
25,5
25,1
25,0
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257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320

322

7712159984
GC57934918
GC05818899
4401670991
GC05080449
GC05941076
GC05795833
GC05240810
CM81302937
GC51238267
7769636026
CM02202912
CM02901195
CM41627193
GC05955324
GC05967362
GC05281405
GC05804201
GC14782483
GC05929052
CM52215697
GC01198429
GC05265884
GC05454775
GC05693554
GC04205541
CM07968022
GC05820989
GC05942481
CM52623578
CM56690554
GC05978651
CM07264580
CM02070773
CM02003000
GC07391657
GC05260180
GC07815604
CM92213151
GC05067742
GC05932250
GC05465528
GC05421165
GC05101412
GC05768307
GC05695202
CM52110833
CMES5987006
GC67221889
GC01286087
GC05754098
GC05460175
GC01198428
GC02243973
GC05185624
CM11090982
CM52303083
GC05236214
GC05283036
GC05264930
GC08435014
GC05235132
GC08164089
CM01026180
CM02011667
GC05238504

TEMINO ESTEFANIA,JOSE MANUEL
CES JUANATEY, MIGUEL

BARROS RIVADULLA, MANUEL
ZARRANZ HERRERA, BELEN
GARCIA-REBOREDO MENDOZA, LUIS
TRIGO NUNEZ, JUAN CARLOS

CASAL PARDAL, MANUEL

PINTOR IGLESIAS, SANTIAGO
ALONSO GARCIA DEL BUSTO, JOSE M.
BASTIDA CALVO, JOSE CARLOS
OLIVAR CANTARINO, PEDRO

DE LAS CUEVAS FRAGA, ELENA
RENTERO BLANCO, IGNACIO

MARTIN NIETO, FERNANDO

MILLAN IRIBARREN, IGNACIO

VEJO GAMERO, GUILLERMO

RIERA BERENGUER, FERNANDO
MARTINEZ GONZALEZ, XOSE MANUEL
ARES VAZQUEZ, JESUS

CAAMARNO CORTEGOSO, JOSE ANTONIO

GUTIERREZ GOMEZ, VIRGINIA

SAN MARTIN ALVAREZ, SUSANA
ANTUNEZ LOPEZ, JOSE RAMON
PEREZ ALVAREZ-QUINONES, ALBERTO
BOQUETE ANTELO, RICARDO
ROMERO CASAL, JAVIER

DEL CAMPO ELVIRA, ELIAS

PARRADO MOURINO, ANTONIO

PEREZ TORRES CALVAR, ALVARO MARIA

ORBE CORSINI, RAFAEL
PEREZ-FADON MARTINEZ, RICARDO
PORTELA SOLLA, FRANCISCOJESUS
GARCIA SERRANO, RAFAEL
BARREIRO DAVI#A, RAMON
MARTINEZ CARBONERO, ARTURO
NOVOA GONZALEZ, JOSE

SINEIRO GALINANES, ELVIRA
FRANCISCO BARBOSA, MANUEL
GONZALEZ RODRIGUEZ, BALDUINO
GAGO LOPEZ, JOAQUIN JAVIER
FARINA VILLAVERDE, DIEGO LUIS
MARTINEZ LOUREIRO, SABINO
SILVA TALLON, JUAN BAUTISTA
FREAZA OTERO, JUAN

SANMARTIN VILLAVERDE, MARCO ANTONIO

ESTEVEZ VILA, EVARISTO PEDRO
LOPEZ MOZO, ERNESTO

PAREDES PUENTE, PEDRO
RODRIGUEZ SUAREZ, MANUEL
GARCIA GONZALEZ, MANUEL
PINEIRO GARCIA, JOSE

PAZ GIL, JOSE LUIS

MOYA CASARES, JOSE

ALVAREZ GARCIA, AUGUSTO JOSE
DOBARRO BUITRAGO, JAIME PABLO
CECILIA AGUADO, FRANCISCO
SUAREZ DE TOLEDO, JAIME ALFONSO
NICIEZA ARTINANO, MIGUEL
VILLARONGA FUSTER, ANTONIO LUIS
DONIZ CURTY, MARCOS

TARRIO CESPON, JOSE

VAZQUEZ QUINTEIRO, JOSE MARIA
SUAREZ FERREIROS, MARTIN

ZABIA DE LA MATA, JUAN
RODRIGUEZ MAYOL VALENTIN
ARAMBURU GARCIA-PINTOS, DANIEL
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18
17,8
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17,4
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16,8
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15,9
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14,9
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14
13,2
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12,8
12,5
12,4
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11,6
11,5
11,0
10,6
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6,7



323 (05285355
324 CM01150742

GUERRERO REY, GUMERSINDO
RICA ROXAS, INIGO DE LA



